
Heartland Men
No. Name 1000 500 1500 Points

1 180 Hongyang Wang 800 1000 640 2440

2 89 Marc Gonzales 1000 410 1000 2410

3 12 CJ Esquivel 640 328 800 1768

4 34 Ben Fredeen 512 640 262 1414

5 57 Xavier Lawrence 328 512 512 1352

6 23 Evan Flaherty 210 800 86 1096

7 154 Jason Dong 134 210 410 754

8 46 Eric Lapporte 262 262 168 692

9 38 Andrew Yan 410 107 107 624

10 59 John Schnor 86 134 328 548

11 15 Oliver Rogalski 168 168 210 546

12 121 Jersey Chtyla 107 69 134 310

13 16 Calvin Williams 44 86 55 185

14 28 Christopher Knickmeyer 69 44 69 182

15 123 Yuanhang Ma 55 35 44 134

16 122 Kyle Holway 35 55 0 90

Heartland Ladies
No. Name 1000 1000 500 1500 1500 Points

1 125 Catherine Vandergriff 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 5000

2 17 Claire Kudlata 512 800 800 640 640 3392

3 60 Piper Yde 640 328 640 800 800 3208

4 148 Brianne Molenda 800 410 512 512 512 2746

5 165 Carly Elliott 410 640 410 410 410 2280

6 114 Ynez Toth 328 512 328 328 328 1824
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Cheese Curds Mixed
No. Name 222 111 333 Points

1 168 Sebastian Reinhold 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 198 Anna Endo 800 512 800 2112

3 167 Alexander Moskowitz 640 800 512 1952

4 177 Brynnleigh King 512 640 640 1792

5 88 William Chen 210 410 410 1030

6 71 Jingwen You 410 210 328 948

7 36 Jordyn Nelson 328 262 262 852

8 189 Nicoline Moskowitz 262 328 210 800

Provolone Mixed
No. Name 333 222 500 Points

1 99 Winny Chen 1000 1000 800 2800

2 158 Alina Wang 640 512 1000 2152

3 90 Madison Losey 800 800 410 2010

4 126 Rachel Losey 328 640 512 1480

5 69 Elizabeth Olson 512 328 328 1168

6 37 Daniel Schmeisser 410 0 640 1050

7 56 Josephine Giannunzio 210 410 262 882

8 110 Winston Chen 262 262 210 734

Cheddar Mixed
No. Name 333 222 500 Points

1 67 Raymond Gomez 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 68 Kevin Li 800 512 640 1952

3 191 William Wang 640 640 512 1792

4 49 Anders Yde 512 800 410 1722

5 100 Conor Greene 410 410 800 1620
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6 178 Jacob Moskowitz 328 328 328 984

7 70 Vonna Shill 262 262 262 786

8 25 Isabella Nelson 134 210 210 554

9 48 ZJ Schmeisser 168 168 134 470

10 91 Katherine Olson 210 107 107 424

11 101 Piper Losey 107 134 168 409

12 144 Violet Jackson 86 86 86 258

Parmesan Mixed
No. Name 500 333 777 Points

1 33 Nolan Batton 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 22 Rachel Bass 800 800 640 2240

3 132 Sophie Crnkovic 640 328 800 1768

4 113 Jungha Park 328 640 512 1480

5 179 Seth Reinhold 512 410 410 1332

6 78 Ryan Gomez 410 262 328 1000

7 146 Damien Puent 210 512 210 932

8 133 Elise Jackson 262 210 262 734

Mozzarella Mixed
No. Name 500 333 777 Points

1 176 Andrew Ellison 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 190 Eliza Rhodehamel 640 512 640 1792

3 102 Jungahn Park 512 328 800 1640

4 44 Stella Bickman-Okoniewski 800 262 410 1472

5 157 Griffin Puent 328 800 328 1456

6 187 Andy Endo 262 640 512 1414

7 199 Owen King 210 410 210 830

8 124 Aubrey Puent 168 210 262 640
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9 55 Paige Bourgeois 410 168 0 578

Gouda Mixed
No. Name 777 500 1000 Points

1 188 Lucas King 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 11 Ben Bass 512 640 640 1792

3 81 Stella Summerfield 410 512 800 1722

4 27 Chase Witty 262 800 410 1472

5 147 Andrew Walls 800 210 262 1272

6 66 Andrea Cao 640 168 210 1018

7 169 Allen Wang 168 328 512 1008

8 77 Zixiang Cao 328 410 168 906

9 79 Brandon Liao 210 262 328 800

10 35 Henry Kurtz 0

10 155 Rishi Janga 0

Pepper Jack Mixed
No. Name 777 500 1000 Points

1 80 Jon Olson 1000 1000 1000 3000

2 136 Matthew Voegeli 640 800 800 2240

3 82 Nathon Zhang 800 410 512 1722

4 13 Lucas Kisiolek 512 640 410 1562

5 45 Marcello Gaus Ehning 410 512 328 1250

6 92 Leo Thompson 328 168 640 1136

7 47 Ryan Olijnyk 262 328 262 852

8 145 Nathaniel Moore 168 262 210 640

9 18 Nastasja Radrelovic 210 210 168 588

10 26 Matthew Ryan 134 134 86 354

11 143 Aaron Dong 86 107 134 327
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12 103 Lindsay Tobon 69 86 107 262

13 166 Keith Keovan 107 69 69 245

Aged Cheddar Mixed
No. Name 777 777 500 500 1000 1000 Points

1 111 Dan Greene 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000

2 156 Tim Moore 800 800 410 640 800 800 4250

3 135 Brian Puent 640 640 800 800 640 640 4160

4 14 Mary Murphy 512 512 640 512 512 512 3200

5 58 Darren Olson 410 410 512 410 410 410 2562

Fun Race 333 Mixed
No. Name 333 Points

Fun Race 222 Mixed
No. Name 222 Points
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Event 1 - Heartland F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

125
148
60
17
165
114

Catherine Vandergriff
Brianne Molenda
Piper Yde
Claire Kudlata
Carly Elliott
Ynez Toth

1:48.910
1:50.700
1:51.660
1:52.270
1:52.440
1:55.730

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 2 - Heartland M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

89
180
23
46
28
122

Marc Gonzales
Hongyang Wang
Evan Flaherty
Eric Lapporte
Christopher Knickmeyer
Kyle Holway

1:33.800
1:34.170
1:37.830
1:40.990
1:42.010
1:43.600

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

12
38
16
121
59

CJ Esquivel
Andrew Yan
Calvin Williams
Jersey Chtyla
John Schnor

1:38.480
1:40.210
1:41.470
2:03.330
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

34
57
15
154
123

Ben Fredeen
Xavier Lawrence
Oliver Rogalski
Jason Dong
Yuanhang Ma

1:38.920
1:40.240
1:40.320
1:41.430
1:50.310

Q

Event 3 - Cheese Curds X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

168
198
71
88

Sebastian Reinhold
Anna Endo
Jingwen You
William Chen

40.710
43.180
1:12.060
1:12.310

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

167
177
36
189

Alexander Moskowitz
Brynnleigh King
Jordyn Nelson
Nicoline Moskowitz

48.370
51.230
54.700
1:10.100

Q
Q
Q

Event 4 - Provolone X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

99
69
90
56

Winny Chen
Elizabeth Olson
Madison Losey
Josephine Giannunzio

55.950
57.040
1:01.640
1:06.020

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

37
158
126
110

Daniel Schmeisser
Alina Wang
Rachel Losey
Winston Chen

57.490
59.110
1:05.300
1:06.800

Q
Q

Event 5 - Cheddar X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

67
49
70
91
48
101

Raymond Gomez
Anders Yde
Vonna Shill
Katherine Olson
ZJ Schmeisser
Piper Losey

48.090
49.080
51.110
52.460
52.800
1:03.130

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5
6

191
68
100
178
25
144

William Wang
Kevin Li
Conor Greene
Jacob Moskowitz
Isabella Nelson
Violet Jackson

49.660
50.400
50.460
52.240
55.770
1:02.100

Q
Q
Q

Event 6 - Parmesan X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

22
132
113
133

Rachel Bass
Sophie Crnkovic
Jungha Park
Elise Jackson

1:07.210
1:08.060
1:08.710
1:13.410

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

33
179
78
146

Nolan Batton
Seth Reinhold
Ryan Gomez
Damien Puent

1:03.570
1:08.000
1:08.140
1:23.360

Q
Q
Q

Event 7 - Mozzarella X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

55
190
44
157
124

Paige Bourgeois
Eliza Rhodehamel
Stella Bickman-Okoniewski
Griffin Puent
Aubrey Puent

1:00.150
1:01.550
1:01.750
1:02.270
1:23.630

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

176
102
187
199

Andrew Ellison
Jungahn Park
Andy Endo
Owen King

1:00.920
1:01.430
1:03.480
1:04.030

Q
Q

Event 8 - Gouda X 777 meters Semifinals
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Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

66
11
79
81

Andrea Cao
Ben Bass
Brandon Liao
Stella Summerfield

1:33.850
1:34.350
1:34.660
1:34.900

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

147
188
77
169
27

Andrew Walls
Lucas King
Zixiang Cao
Allen Wang
Chase Witty

1:32.240
1:32.260
1:35.140
1:35.490
1:35.580

Q
Q

Event 9 - Pepper Jack X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

13
92
47
166

Lucas Kisiolek
Leo Thompson
Ryan Olijnyk
Keith Keovan

1:24.690
1:25.990
1:26.050
1:32.040

Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

136
45
18
26

Matthew Voegeli
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Nastasja Radrelovic
Matthew Ryan

1:24.410
1:27.100
1:28.480
1:33.750

Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

80
82
145
103
143

Jon Olson
Nathon Zhang
Nathaniel Moore
Lindsay Tobon
Aaron Dong

1:24.350
1:24.610
1:29.550
1:29.890
1:37.190

Q
Q

Event 10 - Aged Cheddar X 777 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

111
156
135
14
58

Dan Greene
Tim Moore
Brian Puent
Mary Murphy
Darren Olson

1:29.910
1:32.760
1:34.690
1:40.250
1:45.150

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 11 - Heartland F 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

125
17
165
114
148
60

Catherine Vandergriff
Claire Kudlata
Carly Elliott
Ynez Toth
Brianne Molenda
Piper Yde

1:49.360
1:51.070
1:54.290
1:59.640
2:19.540
-0.800

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 12 - Heartland M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

89
180
12
34
38

Marc Gonzales
Hongyang Wang
CJ Esquivel
Ben Fredeen
Andrew Yan

1:34.470
1:34.850
1:37.980
1:40.270
1:42.210

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

57
46
23
15
154

Xavier Lawrence
Eric Lapporte
Evan Flaherty
Oliver Rogalski
Jason Dong

1:50.360
1:50.530
1:50.580
1:50.900
1:51.310

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12
13
14
15
PEN

121
59
28
123
16
122

Jersey Chtyla
John Schnor
Christopher Knickmeyer
Yuanhang Ma
Calvin Williams
Kyle Holway

1:41.290
1:41.830
1:42.040
1:42.820
1:56.820
-0.800

107
86
69
55
44
35
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Event 13 - Cheese Curds X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

168
198
167
177
71
36

Sebastian Reinhold
Anna Endo
Alexander Moskowitz
Brynnleigh King
Jingwen You
Jordyn Nelson

41.740
42.730
45.220
50.140
55.140
59.560

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8

189
88

Nicoline Moskowitz
William Chen

57.430
57.520

262
210

Event 14 - Provolone X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

99
90
158
69
37

Winny Chen
Madison Losey
Alina Wang
Elizabeth Olson
Daniel Schmeisser

54.870
1:00.190
1:01.110
1:07.540
1:08.610

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

126
110
56

Rachel Losey
Winston Chen
Josephine Giannunzio

1:03.860
1:08.350
1:55.730

328
262
210

Event 15 - Cheddar X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

67
68
191
49
100

Raymond Gomez
Kevin Li
William Wang
Anders Yde
Conor Greene

48.290
48.530
48.720
49.400
49.950

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
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6
7
8
9
10

178
70
91
48
25

Jacob Moskowitz
Vonna Shill
Katherine Olson
ZJ Schmeisser
Isabella Nelson

49.340
50.620
54.030
59.270
1:05.210

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12

101
144

Piper Losey
Violet Jackson

52.930
57.840

107
86

Event 16 - Parmesan X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

33
22
132
179
78

Nolan Batton
Rachel Bass
Sophie Crnkovic
Seth Reinhold
Ryan Gomez

1:02.160
1:06.260
1:06.540
1:06.790
1:08.050

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

113
133
146

Jungha Park
Elise Jackson
Damien Puent

1:07.400
1:14.210
1:15.140

328
262
210

Event 17 - Mozzarella X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

176
44
190
102
55

Andrew Ellison
Stella Bickman-Okoniewski
Eliza Rhodehamel
Jungahn Park
Paige Bourgeois

59.870
1:00.200
1:01.770
1:13.220
-

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9

157
187
199
124

Griffin Puent
Andy Endo
Owen King
Aubrey Puent

1:01.140
1:01.550
1:05.510
1:06.170

328
262
210
168
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Event 18 - Gouda X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

188
147
66
11

Lucas King
Andrew Walls
Andrea Cao
Ben Bass

1:32.110
1:32.760
1:32.930
1:34.560

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8
9

81
77
27
79
169

Stella Summerfield
Zixiang Cao
Chase Witty
Brandon Liao
Allen Wang

1:34.770
1:35.020
1:35.890
1:36.170
1:36.590

410
328
262
210
168

Event 19 - Pepper Jack X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
PEN

80
82
136
13

Jon Olson
Nathon Zhang
Matthew Voegeli
Lucas Kisiolek

1:26.320
1:26.680
1:26.730
-

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

45
92
47
18

Marcello Gaus Ehning
Leo Thompson
Ryan Olijnyk
Nastasja Radrelovic

1:25.560
1:25.890
1:25.950
1:30.950

410
328
262
210

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12
13

145
26
166
143
103

Nathaniel Moore
Matthew Ryan
Keith Keovan
Aaron Dong
Lindsay Tobon

1:26.410
1:32.000
1:32.200
1:33.970
1:44.350

168
134
107
86
69

Event 20 - Aged Cheddar X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5

111
156
135
14
58

Dan Greene
Tim Moore
Brian Puent
Mary Murphy
Darren Olson

1:27.630
1:32.600
1:32.710
1:40.790
1:45.660

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 21 - Heartland F 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

125
60
165

Catherine Vandergriff
Piper Yde
Carly Elliott

52.860
53.810
55.170

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

17
148
114

Claire Kudlata
Brianne Molenda
Ynez Toth

54.700
57.720
58.910

Q
Q

Event 22 - Heartland M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1

No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

23
89
15
122

Evan Flaherty
Marc Gonzales
Oliver Rogalski
Kyle Holway

47.250
47.420
50.520
51.740

Q

No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

34
59
38
28

Ben Fredeen
John Schnor
Andrew Yan
Christopher Knickmeyer

48.710
49.340
50.310
1:19.690

Q

No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

57
12
121
123

Xavier Lawrence
CJ Esquivel
Jersey Chtyla
Yuanhang Ma

48.300
48.730
50.910
51.260

Q
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No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

180
154
46
16

Hongyang Wang
Jason Dong
Eric Lapporte
Calvin Williams

47.920
49.220
49.240
50.220

Q

Event 23 - Cheese Curds X 111 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

168
177
88
71

Sebastian Reinhold
Brynnleigh King
William Chen
Jingwen You

21.520
23.460
33.770
34.320

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

167
198
189
36

Alexander Moskowitz
Anna Endo
Nicoline Moskowitz
Jordyn Nelson

24.980
25.580
28.500
30.650

Q
Q
Q

Event 24 - Provolone X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

90
126
158
110

Madison Losey
Rachel Losey
Alina Wang
Winston Chen

39.410
40.860
40.890
46.060

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
PEN
DNS

99
56
69
37

Winny Chen
Josephine Giannunzio
Elizabeth Olson
Daniel Schmeisser

37.870
43.720
-
-

Q
Q

Event 25 - Cheddar X 222 meters Semifinals
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Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

49
100
67
48
91
144

Anders Yde
Conor Greene
Raymond Gomez
ZJ Schmeisser
Katherine Olson
Violet Jackson

33.060
33.740
34.260
36.520
37.740
39.010

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

191
68
70
178
25
101

William Wang
Kevin Li
Vonna Shill
Jacob Moskowitz
Isabella Nelson
Piper Losey

33.350
34.370
34.930
35.160
36.020
36.480

Q
Q

Event 26 - Parmesan X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

22
113
132
133

Rachel Bass
Jungha Park
Sophie Crnkovic
Elise Jackson

44.610
44.680
45.170
48.440

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
ADV
4

33
146
179
78

Nolan Batton
Damien Puent
Seth Reinhold
Ryan Gomez

42.100
51.010
54.060
54.710

Q
Q
Q

Event 27 - Mozzarella X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

157
187
190
44

Griffin Puent
Andy Endo
Eliza Rhodehamel
Stella Bickman-Okoniewski

41.120
41.330
41.660
41.820

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
PEN

176
199
124
55
102

Andrew Ellison
Owen King
Aubrey Puent
Paige Bourgeois
Jungahn Park

41.650
44.410
50.630
-
-

Q
Q

Event 28 - Gouda X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

188
81
11
79
169

Lucas King
Stella Summerfield
Ben Bass
Brandon Liao
Allen Wang

58.460
59.080
59.240
59.460
59.650

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

77
27
66
147

Zixiang Cao
Chase Witty
Andrea Cao
Andrew Walls

1:00.530
1:01.460
1:06.630
1:17.820

Q
Q

Event 29 - Pepper Jack X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

13
136
145
26

Lucas Kisiolek
Matthew Voegeli
Nathaniel Moore
Matthew Ryan

53.350
53.680
56.180
57.850

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4
5

80
47
92
103
143

Jon Olson
Ryan Olijnyk
Leo Thompson
Lindsay Tobon
Aaron Dong

52.710
53.830
56.520
57.660
1:00.490

Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

45
82
18
166

Marcello Gaus Ehning
Nathon Zhang
Nastasja Radrelovic
Keith Keovan

53.040
54.360
56.480
57.380

Q

Event 30 - Aged Cheddar X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

111
135
14
58
156

Dan Greene
Brian Puent
Mary Murphy
Darren Olson
Tim Moore

55.900
1:00.010
1:03.330
1:06.860
1:07.060

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 31 - Heartland F 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

125
17
60
148

Catherine Vandergriff
Claire Kudlata
Piper Yde
Brianne Molenda

51.980
52.470
52.750
53.870

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6

165
114

Carly Elliott
Ynez Toth

55.000
58.980

410
328

Event 32 - Heartland M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

3/10/2019 5:50:28 PM

2019 Cheese Cup
Competition results

13 of 26



1
2
3
4

180
23
34
57

Hongyang Wang
Evan Flaherty
Ben Fredeen
Xavier Lawrence

47.080
47.430
50.940
1:03.210

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

89
12
46
154

Marc Gonzales
CJ Esquivel
Eric Lapporte
Jason Dong

46.310
48.050
48.410
54.310

410
328
262
210

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

15
59
38
16

Oliver Rogalski
John Schnor
Andrew Yan
Calvin Williams

49.540
50.160
50.490
1:06.350

168
134
107
86

No. Final D Time Points

13
14
15
16

121
122
28
123

Jersey Chtyla
Kyle Holway
Christopher Knickmeyer
Yuanhang Ma

49.500
50.290
50.390
50.550

69
55
44
35

Event 33 - Cheese Curds X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

168
167
177
198
88
189

Sebastian Reinhold
Alexander Moskowitz
Brynnleigh King
Anna Endo
William Chen
Nicoline Moskowitz

21.770
24.810
24.850
25.000
30.290
35.290

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8

36
71

Jordyn Nelson
Jingwen You

30.990
34.530

262
210

Event 34 - Provolone X 222 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

99
90
126
158
56

Winny Chen
Madison Losey
Rachel Losey
Alina Wang
Josephine Giannunzio

37.730
39.830
40.700
41.600
43.290

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7

69
110

Elizabeth Olson
Winston Chen

41.630
45.150

328
262

Event 35 - Cheddar X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

67
49
191
68
100

Raymond Gomez
Anders Yde
William Wang
Kevin Li
Conor Greene

31.980
33.500
33.820
34.340
34.630

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

178
70
25
48
101

Jacob Moskowitz
Vonna Shill
Isabella Nelson
ZJ Schmeisser
Piper Losey

33.040
34.760
35.260
35.620
35.760

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12

91
144

Katherine Olson
Violet Jackson

36.700
38.460

107
86

Event 36 - Parmesan X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

33
22
113
146
179

Nolan Batton
Rachel Bass
Jungha Park
Damien Puent
Seth Reinhold

42.010
43.990
45.020
51.300
55.500

1000
800
640
512
410
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No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

132
78
133

Sophie Crnkovic
Ryan Gomez
Elise Jackson

45.080
45.360
49.750

328
262
210

Event 37 - Mozzarella X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

176
157
187
190
199

Andrew Ellison
Griffin Puent
Andy Endo
Eliza Rhodehamel
Owen King

40.590
41.460
42.110
42.240
43.930

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
DNS

102
44
124
55

Jungahn Park
Stella Bickman-Okoniewski
Aubrey Puent
Paige Bourgeois

40.440
41.020
44.700
-

328
262
210
168

Event 38 - Gouda X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

188
27
11
81
77

Lucas King
Chase Witty
Ben Bass
Stella Summerfield
Zixiang Cao

59.180
1:00.930
1:01.160
-
-

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9

169
79
147
66

Allen Wang
Brandon Liao
Andrew Walls
Andrea Cao

59.500
59.860
1:00.150
1:00.270

328
262
210
168

Event 39 - Pepper Jack X 500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

80
136
13
45

Jon Olson
Matthew Voegeli
Lucas Kisiolek
Marcello Gaus Ehning

52.620
52.880
53.060
53.850

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

82
47
145
18

Nathon Zhang
Ryan Olijnyk
Nathaniel Moore
Nastasja Radrelovic

53.470
53.720
55.450
56.610

410
328
262
210

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12
13

92
26
143
103
166

Leo Thompson
Matthew Ryan
Aaron Dong
Lindsay Tobon
Keith Keovan

55.760
58.550
59.270
59.660
1:13.010

168
134
107
86
69

Event 40 - Aged Cheddar X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

111
135
156
14
58

Dan Greene
Brian Puent
Tim Moore
Mary Murphy
Darren Olson

55.960
58.140
1:01.550
1:02.490
1:05.480

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 41 - Heartland F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

125
60
17
148
165
114

Catherine Vandergriff
Piper Yde
Claire Kudlata
Brianne Molenda
Carly Elliott
Ynez Toth

3:00.980
3:02.530
3:02.870
3:05.000
3:06.200
3:11.030

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 42 - Heartland M 1500 meters Semifinals
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Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

57
180
121
46
16

Xavier Lawrence
Hongyang Wang
Jersey Chtyla
Eric Lapporte
Calvin Williams

32.200
2:39.200
2:40.900
2:43.090
2:43.200

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
DNS

154
34
15
23
123
122

Jason Dong
Ben Fredeen
Oliver Rogalski
Evan Flaherty
Yuanhang Ma
Kyle Holway

2:47.760
2:48.890
2:49.150
2:50.130
3:09.330
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

89
12
59
38
28

Marc Gonzales
CJ Esquivel
John Schnor
Andrew Yan
Christopher Knickmeyer

2:30.200
2:37.990
2:38.500
2:38.540
2:41.720

Q
Q
Q

Event 43 - Cheese Curds X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

198
167
88
36

Anna Endo
Alexander Moskowitz
William Chen
Jordyn Nelson

1:02.830
1:19.540
1:22.480
1:25.580

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

168
177
71
189

Sebastian Reinhold
Brynnleigh King
Jingwen You
Nicoline Moskowitz

1:05.400
1:08.820
1:28.370
1:42.050

Q
Q
Q
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Event 44 - Provolone X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

158
90
110
56

Alina Wang
Madison Losey
Winston Chen
Josephine Giannunzio

1:33.540
1:37.250
1:40.550
1:47.090

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

99
37
126
69

Winny Chen
Daniel Schmeisser
Rachel Losey
Elizabeth Olson

1:24.700
1:25.430
1:36.280
1:48.260

Q
Q
Q

Event 45 - Cheddar X 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

49
68
178
101
70
91

Anders Yde
Kevin Li
Jacob Moskowitz
Piper Losey
Vonna Shill
Katherine Olson

1:16.190
1:17.200
1:19.120
1:20.770
1:20.950
1:24.760

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

100
67
191
25
48
144

Conor Greene
Raymond Gomez
William Wang
Isabella Nelson
ZJ Schmeisser
Violet Jackson

1:12.820
1:13.710
1:14.970
1:17.350
1:17.940
1:38.470

Q
Q
Q

Event 46 - Parmesan X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

22
113
78
146

Rachel Bass
Jungha Park
Ryan Gomez
Damien Puent

1:49.540
1:51.290
1:58.690
2:02.630

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

33
132
179
133

Nolan Batton
Sophie Crnkovic
Seth Reinhold
Elise Jackson

1:37.350
1:49.590
1:50.590
2:02.660

Q
Q
Q

Event 47 - Mozzarella X 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
DNS

176
187
44
124
55

Andrew Ellison
Andy Endo
Stella Bickman-Okoniewski
Aubrey Puent
Paige Bourgeois

1:40.850
1:42.030
1:42.200
1:46.580
-

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

102
190
199
157

Jungahn Park
Eliza Rhodehamel
Owen King
Griffin Puent

1:40.520
1:41.980
1:42.350
1:51.560

Q
Q

Event 48 - Gouda X 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

188
81
169
147
79

Lucas King
Stella Summerfield
Allen Wang
Andrew Walls
Brandon Liao

2:02.180
2:02.950
2:03.120
2:04.860
2:17.210

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

27
11
77
66

Chase Witty
Ben Bass
Zixiang Cao
Andrea Cao

2:06.660
2:07.110
2:07.250
2:07.830

Q
Q

Event 49 - Pepper Jack X 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 2 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

82
13
18
26

Nathon Zhang
Lucas Kisiolek
Nastasja Radrelovic
Matthew Ryan

1:56.200
1:56.750
1:59.750
2:03.340

Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

136
45
145
143

Matthew Voegeli
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Nathaniel Moore
Aaron Dong

1:54.820
1:57.050
1:57.300
2:06.420

Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

80
92
47
166
103

Jon Olson
Leo Thompson
Ryan Olijnyk
Keith Keovan
Lindsay Tobon

1:42.910
1:52.980
1:54.550
2:02.790
2:03.850

Q
Q

Event 50 - Aged Cheddar X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

111
156
135
14
58

Dan Greene
Tim Moore
Brian Puent
Mary Murphy
Darren Olson

1:58.050
2:04.520
2:05.290
2:12.990
2:18.560

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 51 - Heartland F 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
5
6

125
60
17
148
165
114

Catherine Vandergriff
Piper Yde
Claire Kudlata
Brianne Molenda
Carly Elliott
Ynez Toth

2:53.630
2:55.700
2:55.770
3:00.250
3:00.290
3:06.250

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 52 - Heartland M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

89
12
180
57
154
59
34

Marc Gonzales
CJ Esquivel
Hongyang Wang
Xavier Lawrence
Jason Dong
John Schnor
Ben Fredeen

2:30.100
2:32.990
2:34.240
2:36.210
2:38.970
2:39.520
2:39.630

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

No. Final B Time Points

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

15
46
121
38
23
28
16
123

Oliver Rogalski
Eric Lapporte
Jersey Chtyla
Andrew Yan
Evan Flaherty
Christopher Knickmeyer
Calvin Williams
Yuanhang Ma

2:41.000
2:41.240
2:41.870
2:41.970
2:43.780
2:44.230
2:44.380
3:06.980

210
168
134
107
86
69
55
44

No. Final C Time Points

Event 53 - Cheese Curds X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

168
198
177
167
88
71

Sebastian Reinhold
Anna Endo
Brynnleigh King
Alexander Moskowitz
William Chen
Jingwen You

1:03.300
1:03.810
1:07.710
1:12.990
1:22.980
1:23.980

1000
800
640
512
410
328
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No. Final B Time Points

7
8

36
189

Jordyn Nelson
Nicoline Moskowitz

1:22.630
1:34.620

262
210

Event 54 - Provolone X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

158
99
37
126
90

Alina Wang
Winny Chen
Daniel Schmeisser
Rachel Losey
Madison Losey

1:24.950
1:27.700
1:31.530
1:35.620
1:40.840

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

69
56
110

Elizabeth Olson
Josephine Giannunzio
Winston Chen

1:36.300
1:44.800
1:45.200

328
262
210

Event 55 - Cheddar X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

67
100
68
191
49

Raymond Gomez
Conor Greene
Kevin Li
William Wang
Anders Yde

1:11.850
1:12.360
1:12.900
1:13.840
1:14.260

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
10

178
70
25
101
48

Jacob Moskowitz
Vonna Shill
Isabella Nelson
Piper Losey
ZJ Schmeisser

1:16.750
1:18.710
1:19.170
1:19.310
1:27.010

328
262
210
168
134

No. Final C Time Points

11
12

91
144

Katherine Olson
Violet Jackson

1:30.150
1:30.370

107
86
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Event 56 - Parmesan X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

33
132
22
113
179

Nolan Batton
Sophie Crnkovic
Rachel Bass
Jungha Park
Seth Reinhold

1:41.140
1:46.550
1:47.780
1:48.670
2:16.490

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

78
133
146

Ryan Gomez
Elise Jackson
Damien Puent

1:59.570
2:01.330
2:01.450

328
262
210

Event 57 - Mozzarella X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
PEN

176
102
190
187
44

Andrew Ellison
Jungahn Park
Eliza Rhodehamel
Andy Endo
Stella Bickman-Okoniewski

1:38.240
1:38.660
1:47.870
1:54.430
-

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

157
124
199

Griffin Puent
Aubrey Puent
Owen King

1:42.960
1:44.620
1:44.720

328
262
210

Event 58 - Gouda X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

188
81
11
169
27

Lucas King
Stella Summerfield
Ben Bass
Allen Wang
Chase Witty

2:02.840
2:05.810
2:07.240
2:07.340
2:12.340

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points
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6
7
8
9

79
147
66
77

Brandon Liao
Andrew Walls
Andrea Cao
Zixiang Cao

2:04.650
2:05.210
2:05.480
2:05.650

328
262
210
168

Event 59 - Pepper Jack X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

80
136
92
82

Jon Olson
Matthew Voegeli
Leo Thompson
Nathon Zhang

1:51.070
1:51.910
1:52.040
1:52.230

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8
9

13
45
47
145
18

Lucas Kisiolek
Marcello Gaus Ehning
Ryan Olijnyk
Nathaniel Moore
Nastasja Radrelovic

1:53.350
1:55.440
1:55.720
1:55.910
1:58.220

410
328
262
210
168

No. Final C Time Points

10
11
12
DNS

143
103
26
166

Aaron Dong
Lindsay Tobon
Matthew Ryan
Keith Keovan

2:03.370
2:03.670
2:03.820
-

134
107
86
69

Event 60 - Aged Cheddar X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

111
156
135
14
58

Dan Greene
Tim Moore
Brian Puent
Mary Murphy
Darren Olson

1:57.410
2:04.860
2:05.740
2:11.850
2:20.130

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 62 - Fun Race 333 X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

136
26
33
100

Matthew Voegeli
Matthew Ryan
Nolan Batton
Conor Greene

-
38.870
40.960
47.760

Event 63 - Fun Race 222 X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Qual

3
3
3

-1
-1
-1

-
-
-

No. Final B Time Qual

4
5
6

157
124
199

Griffin Puent
Aubrey Puent
Owen King

-
29.780
30.020
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Heartland Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 89 Marc Gonzales 1:33.80

2 180 Hongyang Wang 1:34.170

3 23 Evan Flaherty 1:37.830

4 12 CJ Esquivel 1:37.980

5 34 Ben Fredeen 1:38.920

6 38 Andrew Yan 1:40.210

7 57 Xavier Lawrence 1:40.240

8 15 Oliver Rogalski 1:40.320

9 46 Eric Lapporte 1:40.990

10 121 Jersey Chtyla 1:41.290

11 154 Jason Dong 1:41.430

12 16 Calvin Williams 1:41.470

13 59 John Schnor 1:41.830

14 28 Christopher Knickmeyer 1:42.010

15 123 Yuanhang Ma 1:42.820

16 122 Kyle Holway 1:43.60

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 89 Marc Gonzales 46.310

2 180 Hongyang Wang 47.080

3 23 Evan Flaherty 47.250

4 12 CJ Esquivel 48.050

5 57 Xavier Lawrence 48.30

6 46 Eric Lapporte 48.410

7 34 Ben Fredeen 48.710

8 154 Jason Dong 49.220

9 59 John Schnor 49.340

10 121 Jersey Chtyla 49.50
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11 15 Oliver Rogalski 49.540

12 16 Calvin Williams 50.220

13 122 Kyle Holway 50.290

14 38 Andrew Yan 50.310

15 28 Christopher Knickmeyer 50.390

16 123 Yuanhang Ma 50.550

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 57 Xavier Lawrence 32.20

2 89 Marc Gonzales 2:30.10

3 12 CJ Esquivel 2:32.990

4 180 Hongyang Wang 2:34.240

5 59 John Schnor 2:38.50

6 38 Andrew Yan 2:38.540

7 154 Jason Dong 2:38.970

8 34 Ben Fredeen 2:39.630

9 121 Jersey Chtyla 2:40.90

10 15 Oliver Rogalski 2:41.00

11 46 Eric Lapporte 2:41.240

12 28 Christopher Knickmeyer 2:41.720

13 16 Calvin Williams 2:43.20

14 23 Evan Flaherty 2:43.780

15 123 Yuanhang Ma 3:06.980

16 122 Kyle Holway -

Heartland Ladies
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 125 Catherine Vandergriff 1:48.910

2 148 Brianne Molenda 1:50.70

3 17 Claire Kudlata 1:51.070
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4 60 Piper Yde 1:51.660

5 165 Carly Elliott 1:52.440

6 114 Ynez Toth 1:55.730

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 125 Catherine Vandergriff 51.980

2 17 Claire Kudlata 52.470

3 60 Piper Yde 52.750

4 148 Brianne Molenda 53.870

5 165 Carly Elliott 55.00

6 114 Ynez Toth 58.910

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 125 Catherine Vandergriff 2:53.630

2 60 Piper Yde 2:55.70

3 17 Claire Kudlata 2:55.770

4 148 Brianne Molenda 3:00.250

5 165 Carly Elliott 3:00.290

6 114 Ynez Toth 3:06.250

Cheese Curds Mixed
No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 168 Sebastian Reinhold 40.710

2 198 Anna Endo 42.730

3 167 Alexander Moskowitz 45.220

4 177 Brynnleigh King 50.140

5 36 Jordyn Nelson 54.70
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6 71 Jingwen You 55.140

7 189 Nicoline Moskowitz 57.430

8 88 William Chen 57.520

No. 111 Meters Best Time

1 168 Sebastian Reinhold 21.520

2 177 Brynnleigh King 23.460

3 167 Alexander Moskowitz 24.810

4 198 Anna Endo 25.00

5 189 Nicoline Moskowitz 28.50

6 88 William Chen 30.290

7 36 Jordyn Nelson 30.650

8 71 Jingwen You 34.320

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 198 Anna Endo 1:02.830

2 168 Sebastian Reinhold 1:03.30

3 177 Brynnleigh King 1:07.710

4 167 Alexander Moskowitz 1:12.990

5 88 William Chen 1:22.480

6 36 Jordyn Nelson 1:22.630

7 71 Jingwen You 1:23.980

8 189 Nicoline Moskowitz 1:34.620

Provolone Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 99 Winny Chen 54.870

2 69 Elizabeth Olson 57.040
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3 37 Daniel Schmeisser 57.490

4 158 Alina Wang 59.110

5 90 Madison Losey 1:00.190

6 126 Rachel Losey 1:03.860

7 56 Josephine Giannunzio 1:06.020

8 110 Winston Chen 1:06.80

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 99 Winny Chen 37.730

2 90 Madison Losey 39.410

3 126 Rachel Losey 40.70

4 158 Alina Wang 40.890

5 69 Elizabeth Olson 41.630

6 56 Josephine Giannunzio 43.290

7 110 Winston Chen 45.150

8 37 Daniel Schmeisser -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 99 Winny Chen 1:24.70

2 158 Alina Wang 1:24.950

3 37 Daniel Schmeisser 1:25.430

4 126 Rachel Losey 1:35.620

5 69 Elizabeth Olson 1:36.30

6 90 Madison Losey 1:37.250

7 110 Winston Chen 1:40.550

8 56 Josephine Giannunzio 1:44.80

Cheddar Mixed
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No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 67 Raymond Gomez 48.090

2 68 Kevin Li 48.530

3 191 William Wang 48.720

4 49 Anders Yde 49.080

5 178 Jacob Moskowitz 49.340

6 100 Conor Greene 49.950

7 70 Vonna Shill 50.620

8 91 Katherine Olson 52.460

9 48 ZJ Schmeisser 52.80

10 101 Piper Losey 52.930

11 25 Isabella Nelson 55.770

12 144 Violet Jackson 57.840

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 67 Raymond Gomez 31.980

2 178 Jacob Moskowitz 33.040

3 49 Anders Yde 33.060

4 191 William Wang 33.350

5 100 Conor Greene 33.740

6 68 Kevin Li 34.340

7 70 Vonna Shill 34.760

8 25 Isabella Nelson 35.260

9 48 ZJ Schmeisser 35.620

10 101 Piper Losey 35.760

11 91 Katherine Olson 36.70

12 144 Violet Jackson 38.460

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 67 Raymond Gomez 1:11.850

2 100 Conor Greene 1:12.360

3/10/2019 5:51:46 PM

2019 Cheese Cup
Time Classification



3 68 Kevin Li 1:12.90

4 191 William Wang 1:13.840

5 49 Anders Yde 1:14.260

6 178 Jacob Moskowitz 1:16.750

7 25 Isabella Nelson 1:17.350

8 48 ZJ Schmeisser 1:17.940

9 70 Vonna Shill 1:18.710

10 101 Piper Losey 1:19.310

11 91 Katherine Olson 1:24.760

12 144 Violet Jackson 1:30.370

Parmesan Mixed
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 33 Nolan Batton 1:02.160

2 22 Rachel Bass 1:06.260

3 132 Sophie Crnkovic 1:06.540

4 179 Seth Reinhold 1:06.790

5 113 Jungha Park 1:07.40

6 78 Ryan Gomez 1:08.050

7 133 Elise Jackson 1:13.410

8 146 Damien Puent 1:15.140

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 33 Nolan Batton 42.010

2 22 Rachel Bass 43.990

3 113 Jungha Park 44.680

4 132 Sophie Crnkovic 45.080

5 78 Ryan Gomez 45.360
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6 133 Elise Jackson 48.440

7 146 Damien Puent 51.010

8 179 Seth Reinhold 54.060

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 33 Nolan Batton 1:37.350

2 132 Sophie Crnkovic 1:46.550

3 22 Rachel Bass 1:47.780

4 113 Jungha Park 1:48.670

5 179 Seth Reinhold 1:50.590

6 78 Ryan Gomez 1:58.690

7 133 Elise Jackson 2:01.330

8 146 Damien Puent 2:01.450

Mozzarella Mixed
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 176 Andrew Ellison 59.870

2 55 Paige Bourgeois 1:00.150

3 44 Stella Bickman-Okoniewski 1:00.20

4 157 Griffin Puent 1:01.140

5 102 Jungahn Park 1:01.430

6 190 Eliza Rhodehamel 1:01.550

6 187 Andy Endo 1:01.550

8 199 Owen King 1:04.030

9 124 Aubrey Puent 1:06.170

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 102 Jungahn Park 40.440
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2 176 Andrew Ellison 40.590

3 44 Stella Bickman-Okoniewski 41.020

4 157 Griffin Puent 41.120

5 187 Andy Endo 41.330

6 190 Eliza Rhodehamel 41.660

7 199 Owen King 43.930

8 124 Aubrey Puent 44.70

9 55 Paige Bourgeois -

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 176 Andrew Ellison 1:38.240

2 102 Jungahn Park 1:38.660

3 190 Eliza Rhodehamel 1:41.980

4 187 Andy Endo 1:42.030

5 44 Stella Bickman-Okoniewski 1:42.20

6 199 Owen King 1:42.350

7 157 Griffin Puent 1:42.960

8 124 Aubrey Puent 1:44.620

9 55 Paige Bourgeois -

Gouda Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 188 Lucas King 1:32.110

2 147 Andrew Walls 1:32.240

3 66 Andrea Cao 1:32.930

4 11 Ben Bass 1:34.350

5 79 Brandon Liao 1:34.660

6 81 Stella Summerfield 1:34.770
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7 77 Zixiang Cao 1:35.020

8 169 Allen Wang 1:35.490

9 27 Chase Witty 1:35.580

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 188 Lucas King 58.460

2 81 Stella Summerfield 59.080

3 11 Ben Bass 59.240

4 79 Brandon Liao 59.460

5 169 Allen Wang 59.50

6 147 Andrew Walls 1:00.150

7 66 Andrea Cao 1:00.270

8 77 Zixiang Cao 1:00.530

9 27 Chase Witty 1:00.930

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 188 Lucas King 2:02.180

2 81 Stella Summerfield 2:02.950

3 169 Allen Wang 2:03.120

4 79 Brandon Liao 2:04.650

5 147 Andrew Walls 2:04.860

6 66 Andrea Cao 2:05.480

7 77 Zixiang Cao 2:05.650

8 27 Chase Witty 2:06.660

9 11 Ben Bass 2:07.110

Pepper Jack Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time
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1 80 Jon Olson 1:24.350

2 136 Matthew Voegeli 1:24.410

3 82 Nathon Zhang 1:24.610

4 13 Lucas Kisiolek 1:24.690

5 45 Marcello Gaus Ehning 1:25.560

6 92 Leo Thompson 1:25.890

7 47 Ryan Olijnyk 1:25.950

8 145 Nathaniel Moore 1:26.410

9 18 Nastasja Radrelovic 1:28.480

10 103 Lindsay Tobon 1:29.890

11 26 Matthew Ryan 1:32.00

12 166 Keith Keovan 1:32.040

13 143 Aaron Dong 1:33.970

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 80 Jon Olson 52.620

2 136 Matthew Voegeli 52.880

3 45 Marcello Gaus Ehning 53.040

4 13 Lucas Kisiolek 53.060

5 82 Nathon Zhang 53.470

6 47 Ryan Olijnyk 53.720

7 145 Nathaniel Moore 55.450

8 92 Leo Thompson 55.760

9 18 Nastasja Radrelovic 56.480

10 166 Keith Keovan 57.380

11 103 Lindsay Tobon 57.660

12 26 Matthew Ryan 57.850

13 143 Aaron Dong 59.270

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 80 Jon Olson 1:42.910
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2 136 Matthew Voegeli 1:51.910

3 92 Leo Thompson 1:52.040

4 82 Nathon Zhang 1:52.230

5 13 Lucas Kisiolek 1:53.350

6 47 Ryan Olijnyk 1:54.550

7 45 Marcello Gaus Ehning 1:55.440

8 145 Nathaniel Moore 1:55.910

9 18 Nastasja Radrelovic 1:58.220

10 166 Keith Keovan 2:02.790

11 26 Matthew Ryan 2:03.340

12 143 Aaron Dong 2:03.370

13 103 Lindsay Tobon 2:03.670

Aged Cheddar Mixed
No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 111 Dan Greene 1:27.630

2 156 Tim Moore 1:32.60

3 135 Brian Puent 1:32.710

4 14 Mary Murphy 1:40.250

5 58 Darren Olson 1:45.150

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 111 Dan Greene 55.90

2 135 Brian Puent 58.140

3 156 Tim Moore 1:01.550

4 14 Mary Murphy 1:02.490

5 58 Darren Olson 1:05.480
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No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 111 Dan Greene 1:57.410

2 156 Tim Moore 2:04.520

3 135 Brian Puent 2:05.290

4 14 Mary Murphy 2:11.850

5 58 Darren Olson 2:18.560

Fun Race 333 Mixed
No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 26 Matthew Ryan 38.870

2 33 Nolan Batton 40.960

3 100 Conor Greene 47.760

4 136 Matthew Voegeli -

Fun Race 222 Mixed
No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 124 Aubrey Puent 29.780

2 199 Owen King 30.020

3 -1 -

3 157 Griffin Puent -
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